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13/16
21117
02/17
02/16
03/17
22/16
20/15
0717
16/16
05/16
05/17
17/16
11/17
20/16
22/15
24/16
09/16
21/16
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09/17
23/15
01/17
12/17
26/16
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48/13

Mpe3umeUme
babuh CtedaH
Bpbopoenh Hemamna
Bykojesuh HeseHa
loruh MopaaHa
Ipy6op JoBaHa
Oywannh HukonvHa
3Bujepay, Hukona
3enuh Jywko
JahumoBuh dunun
Knexesuh Ucngopa
Kpasuh BojaH
Makusnh Bopuc
Makcumosuh AnekcaHgap
Martowesuh VBa
Mwunojesuh Pagojka
OcTtojuh Munumua
Mexkuh Hukona
Myxano Togop
Papewwnh JoeaHa
Paguh XerbaHa
Pywo Teogopa
Cynuh OrkbeH
Topoposuh JajaHa
Towwvh AgpujaHa
TpHuHMh CtedbaH
Lipenyrba JoBaH
Cpauh lNopaH

EN

O O1T o1 OO O O1TO1TO1TO1T OO OO OO O O1O1 OOl OO O O O On

27.0
0.0
36.0
37.0
36.0
14.0
36.0
0.0
39.0
37.0
35.0
40.0
0.0
26.0
4.0
32.5
0.0
32.0
0.0
43.0
19.0
26.0
36.0
38.0
33.0
26.0
14.0
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18.0
31.5
28.0
33.0
22.0

37.0
26.0

23.0
22.0
24.0
29.0
30.5
2.0
37.0
34.0

27.0
6.0

77.5
75
7S
68

86
73

73

58

66.5

71

83.5

83

82
70

oujeHa

8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)

9 (oeBer)
8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)
6 (wecr)
7 (cenam)
8 (ocam)
9 (neser)
9 (neser)

9 (oeBer)
7 (cepam)
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